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Entity#: 168668

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 11/24/1936

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: CENTRAL COMMUNITY HOUSE OF COLUMBUS
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 11/07/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

TAMAR M FORREST

82 SOUTH REMINGTON RD
COLUMBUS OH 43205
11/07/2022

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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Date of Filing

11/24/1936
09/21/1959
11/22/1968
07/08/1976
02/25/1985
11/20/1989
02/20/1990
02/20/1990
12/29/1993
11/13/1998
12/01/1998

Document ID
C052_2345
B120_2030
B586_0842
E169_0755
F618_0058
000000254146
G805_1836
G805_1836
9407_1141
199831800988
199834500974
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

08/01/2003 200321329285
08/19/2003 200323202886
04/21/2008 200811299290
08/21/2008 200823447628
09/17/2008 200826201522
04/29/2013 201312000777
12/28/2017 201736200024
02/14/2018 201805803082
10/13/2022 202228600088
11/07/2022 202231102724

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 5th of May, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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