Mon May 05 2025



Entity#: 168668

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 11/24/1936

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: CENTRAL COMMUNITY HOUSE OF COLUMBUS

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 11/07/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

TAMAR M FORREST 82 SOUTH REMINGTON RD COLUMBUS OH 43205 11/07/2022 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	11/24/1936	C052_2345
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/21/1959	B120_2030
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/22/1968	B586_0842
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	07/08/1976	E169_0755
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/25/1985	F618_0058
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/20/1989	000000254146
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/20/1990	G805_1836
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/20/1990	G805_1836
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/29/1993	9407_1141
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/13/1998	199831800988
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	12/01/1998	199834500974



Mon May 05 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/01/2003	200321329285
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	08/19/2003	200323202886
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/21/2008	200811299290
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	08/21/2008	200823447628
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	09/17/2008	200826201522
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/29/2013	201312000777
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/28/2017	201736200024
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/14/2018	201805803082
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/13/2022	202228600088
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/07/2022	202231102724

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 5th of May, A.D. 2025

A forme

Ohio Secretary of State